
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

37

24

120

72

42

51

PIC

1

2

1

1

2

1

Class

T1

T1

STU

ITS

ITS

GTA

Name

Danny Kellermeyer

Tom Janos

Jason Shultz

Paul Ballance

Michael Jordan

Win Smith

Hometown

Ortonville MI

Clio MI

Millersburg OH

Huntsville AL

Mount Juliet TN

Stanford KY

Region

DET

NEO

TVR

TEN

CKY

Member ID

165683

453028

455665

349066

206219

324818

Make/Model

Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Corvette

Mazda Miata

Datsun 240Z

Porsche 944

Ford Mustang

Sponsor

Corvette Central/Hawk/Matick

Team OGRE

DSD Motorsports

G-Force/Landrum Springs

Total Tm

19:42.136

21:25.488

21:30.904

23:36.304

23:35.494

4:13.816

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

1

Best Tm

2:18.209

2:24.030

2:29.080

2:45.559

2:46.696

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Race Chair:  Jerry Cabe

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammon

Sanction #15-RQ-3581-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

Escape the Sinkhole, Cincy SCCA

Grp5-GT1,GT2,GT3,STU,ITR,ITE,SP,AS,T1,T2

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 11:04:14

NCM Motorsports Park 3.150 miles

6/13/2015 11:30 AM

Official Qualifying Results


